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11004900 Return the Ball

Return the ball. Put the strap on your arm and throw the ball away. As
the elastic makes it bounce back, try to catch it!.

The Catalogue 2012 325
Black Solid

Strap, Centered on front
Screenprint
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1.68 EUR

90 gram
6 cm

144 pcs
14 kg
27 cm x41cm x 39 cm
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